
2023-2024 PAYROLL SCHEDULE 
 

PAYROLL PAY DATES PERIOD FOR THE PAY DATES 

September 29, 2023 (Friday) July 29 - August 25, 2023 

October 31, 2023 (Tuesday) August 26 - September 29, 2023 

November 30, 2023 (Thursday) September 30 - October 27, 2023 

December 15, 2023 (Friday) October 28 - November 24, 2023 

January 31, 2024 (Wednesday) November 25 - December 29, 2023 

February 29, 2024 (Thursday) December 30, 2023 - January 26, 2024 

March 29, 2024 (Friday) January 27 - February 23, 2024 

April 30, 2024 (Tuesday) February 24 - March 29, 2024 

May 31, 2024 (Friday) March 30 - April 26, 2024 

June 28, 2024 (Friday) April 27 - June 7, 2024 

 


